Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Griffin - (740290) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.40
1:18.61
1:20.96
1:21.17
1:21.70
1:22.53
1:23.05
1:23.83
1:24.89
1:24.94
1:25.11
1:25.22
1:25.54
1:26.10

1:27.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.05
1:18.61
1:18.40
1:20.96
1:21.17
1:21.70
1:25.54

1:24.89
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Date

17/02/19
31/07/21
18/02/18
19/02/17
30/04/16
03/05/14
15/01/22
12/04/15
09/05/15
20/12/14
22/02/15
20/12/14
10/01/16
29/06/14

22/02/15

Date

15/01/22
31/07/21
17/02/19
18/02/18
19/02/17
30/04/16
10/01/16
09/05/15

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014
City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

ASA North East Regional Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

ASA North East Regional Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Ponds Forge
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Ponds Forge
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds

Sunderland
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1:23.83 447 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield 1
1:27.43 394 F 22/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds 1
1:25.11 427 H 22/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds 1
1:24.94 430 F 20/12/14  City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds 1
1:25.22 426 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds 1
1:26.10 413 H 29/06/14  Co of Leeds B Grade Meet Leeds York City 3
1:22.53 469 H 03/05/14  ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland York City 1
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