Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Griffin - (740290) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.40	547	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:18.61	542	Н	31/07/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:20.96	497	Н	18/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:21.17	493	Н	19/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:21.70	483	Н	30/04/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland	York City	1
1:22.53	469	Н	03/05/14	ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014	Sunderland	York City	1
1:23.05	460	Н	15/01/22	City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course	Ponds Forge	Tadcaster	1
1:23.83	447	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:24.89	431	Н	09/05/15	ASA North East Regional Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
1:24.94	430	F	20/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
1:25.11	427	Н	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:25.22	426	Н	20/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
1:25.54	421	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	York City	3
1:26.10	413	Н	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	York City	3
1:27.43	394	F	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.05	460	Н	15/01/22	City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course	Ponds Forge	Tadcaster	1
1:18.61	542	Н	31/07/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
1:18.40	547	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:20.96	497	Н	18/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:21.17	493	Н	19/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:21.70	483	Н	30/04/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sunderland	York City	1
1:25.54	421	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	York City	3
1:24.89 yright 2024	431 4	Н	09/05/15	ASA North East Regional Championships	Sunderland	York City Powered By SPOR ⁻	1 TSYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
1:23.83	447	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:27.43	394	F	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:25.11	427	Н	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:24.94	430	F	20/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
1:25.22	426	Н	20/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
1:26.10	413	Н	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	York City	3
1:22.53	469	Н	03/05/14	ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014	Sunderland	York City	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS